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

AMENITIES 

Triplex with half base-

ment, kitchen with 

breakfast nook, laundry 

area. Each has garage 

& separate yard. 

Spacious one bedroom 

cottage, carpeted, natural 

light, updated bathroom, 

big closets, includes  

water & garbage. 

In quiet neighborhood, 

recently remodeled, 

ceiling fans throughout, 

wall AC, partially  

finished basement. 

Some updating, pantry,  

walk-in closets, dishwasher, 

disposal, balcony/patio, 

pool, AC, ceiling fans, cov-

ered parking, gated access. 

Interior needs finishing. 

Wall HVAC, washer—

dryer hookups, garage. 

New floors, appliances, 

and paint inside and 

out. 1-car garage,  

close to freeway and 

schools. 

1 BR / 1 BA 

$800 

625 square feet 

$1.28/s.f. 

$990 

footage n/a 
 

$1,299 

610 square feet 

$2.13/s.f. 

  

2 BR / 1 BA 

$1,250 

1,200 square feet 

$1.04/s.f. 

  

$1,349 

850 square feet 

$1.59/s.f. 

$1,265-$1,400 

848 square feet 

$1.49 to $1.65/s.f. 

 

3 BR / 1 BA   

$1,400 

1,200 square feet 

$1.17/s.f. 

  

$1,500 

1,250 square feet 

$1.20/s.f. 

        

2137 Alpha Way 1600 Aster Drive 1307 C Street 310 W 10th St 
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ADDRESS UNITS 
 SALE 

PRICE  

 SQUARE 

FEET  

 COST/ 

UNIT  

 COST/ 

SQ. FT.  

 AVG 

RENT/SF  
GRM 

UNIT 

MIX 
BUILT SOLD COMMENTS 

1012-1014 G Street 2 $250,000  1,620 $125,000  $154.32 $1.16 11.05 
2 x 1.5 

1 x 1 
1946 

8/20 

2014 

35 Days on market. One unit remodeled, wall furnaces, 

separately metered gas & electric, no on site parking. 

2104-2106 D Street 2 $248,500  1,524 $124,250  $163.06 $1.11 12.22 
(2)  

2 x 1 
1952 

6/30 

2014 

28 Days on market. Dual pane windows, upgraded kitch-

ens and bathrooms. Garages, washer/dryer hookups, 

separately metered gas and electric. 

2505 Jenifer Court 2 $310,000  2,308 $155,000  $134.32 $1.08 10.35 
(2) 

3 x 2 
1978 

4/3 

2014 
2 car garages, washer/dryer hookups, huge back yards. 

712 W. 11th Street 3 $267,500  2,478 $89,167  $107.95 $0.00 0.00 
2 x 1  

(2) 1 x 1 
1940 

3/25 

2014 

Three detached cottages on one parcel. W/D hookups, 

separately metered utilities. 

415 Lawton Street 3 $253,000  1,780 $84,333  $142.13 $1.01 11.71 
(3) 

1 x 1 
1950 

3/13 

2014 

Separately metered utilities, wall HVAC units, carports and 

additional storage on site.  

2513 Jenifer Court 2 $295,000  1,988 $147,500  $148.39 $0.00 0.00 
(2) 

2 x 2 
1978 

1/15 

2014 
2 car garages, washer/dryer hookups, huge back yards. 

 AVERAGES 2 $270,667  1,950 $120,875  $141.69 $1.09  11.33   

            

SUBJECT UNITS 
 LIST 

PRICE  

 SQUARE 

FEET  

 COST/ 

UNIT  

 COST/ 

SQ. FT.  

 AVG 

RENT/SF  
GRM 

UNIT 

MIX 
BUILT   COMMENTS 

511 West 5th Street 2 $240,000  1,772 $120,000  $135.44 $1.18 9.57 
3 x 1  

1 x 1  
1968 NEW 

Carports, front and rear patios, separately metered gas & 

electric, vaulted ceilings, open floor plans, dishwashers 

and disposals. 
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2513 Jenifer Court 415 Lawton Street 712 West 11th Street 

2505 Jenifer Court 2104-2106 D Street 1012-1014 G Street 
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CITY MAP 
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REGIONAL MAP 
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PARCEL MAP 
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